
Dubai

Peter
Cowen

Academy
Junior Tour
2021-2022

Junior Medal Series EGC - DCGYC - JGE

Event 1 Fire Course, Jumeirah Golf Estates Thursday 16 September 2021

Event 2 Faldo Course, Emirates Golf Club Thursday 14 October 2021

Event 3 Championship Course, Dubai Creek Wednesday 10 November 2021

Event 4 Championship Course, Dubai Creek Wednesday 19 January 2022

Event 5 Faldo Course, Emirates Golf Club Thursday 3 February 2022

Event 6 Fire Course, Jumeirah Golf Estates Thursday 24 February 2022

Event 7 Faldo Course, Emirates Golf Club Thursday 3 March 2022

Event 8 Fire Course, Jumeirah Golf Estates Thursday 17 March 2022

Event 9 Championship Course, Dubai Creek Wednesday 23 March 2022

Event 10 Faldo Course, Emirates Golf Club Thursday 7 April 2022

Event 11 Championship Course, Dubai Creek Wednesday 20 April 2022

Event 12 Fire Course, Jumeirah Golf Estates Thursday 5 May 2022

GRAND FINAL Earth Course, Jumeirah Golf Estates Thursday 19 May 2022

VIYA APP Tee times: 15:05 – 16:05

Junior PAR 3 Series EGC - DCGYC

Event 1 Emirates Golf Club Friday 15 October 2021

Event 2 Dubai Creek Friday 12 November 2021

Event 3 Emirates Golf Club Friday 10 December 2021

Event 4 Dubai Creek Friday 14 January 2022

Event 5 Emirates Golf Club Friday 18 February 2022

Event 6 Dubai Creek Friday 18 March 2022

Event 7 Emirates Golf Club Friday 8 April 2022

Event 8 Dubai Creek Friday 6 May 2022

GRAND FINAL TBC Friday 20 May 2022

VIYA APP Shotgun: 16:00
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